s

: 3 : 3
* w

w *
* g

European
Commission

Audiovisual Services

ESDP Missions in crisis zones (short version)

Type: Stockshots [short] Référence: 1075543 Durée: 03:02 Lieu: Pristina | Kinshasa | Gori | Chad | Georgia | Sarajevo -
International Airport | Sarajevo | Kabul | Indonesia | Somalia | Ramallah

Images relating to the European Security and Defence Policy
(ESDP), from Bosnia, Kosovo, Georgia, Congo, Tchad,
Ramallah, Afghanistan.

HEURE DESCRIPTION DUREE
00:00:00 EUFOR roadsign 00:00:05
replacing SFOR sign
00:00:05 EUFOR soldiers 00:00:08
marching, Spanish
EUFOR soldiers
onHumvees (4 shots)
00:00:13 Exterior view of the 00:00:02

Sarajevo Airport

00:00:15 Passport control, sniffer ~ 00:00:09
dog and bomb disposal
robot at the Sarajevo
Airport (4 shots)

00:00:24 Bosnia special police 00:00:06
training exercise with
hostages onbus (2 shots)

00:00:30 EUPOL officers receiving 00:00:06
ESDP Service Medal for
police work Sarajevo (3

shots)
00:00:36 UN and Europe flags 00:00:02
00:00:38 Polish police officers 00:00:09

putting on EU barets &
shoulder patches,
various EU police officers
in Kosovo (3 shots)


http://ec.europa.eu/avservices/video/player.cfm?ref=I075543&sitelang=en

00:00:46

00:00:51

00:00:54

00:00:56

00:00:59

00:01:08

00:01:10

00:01:18

00:01:30

00:01:33

00:01:37

00:01:45

00:01:55

Judges in session at
Pristina district court (2
shots)

EU Monitoring Mission
meets Russian soldiers
at checkpoint near Gori

EUMM Georgia mission
members look at map
during deployment

French gendarmerie
vehicles arrive in Gori

EU monitors observe
Russian activity on
border (4 shots)

EUPOL police boat on
Congo river near
Kinshasa, DR Congo

Congo police ceremony
and demonstration in
Kinshasa, with EU
officials present (3 shots)

EUSEC officers stand by
as DRC army soldiers
are registered and paid a
salary (6 shots)

EUFOR Tchad/RCA:
Convoy traveling through
Chad

Aerial view of Polish
camp

Irish troops on patrol (3
shots)

EUFOR Tchad/RCA:
Handover ceremony to
United Nations at Stars
Camp in Abeche (4
shots)

EU NAVFOR / Atalanta:
Spanish and Swedish
warships in Gulf of Aden,
various close-up on guns
on board ships.
Rattlecam fontane of

00:00:05

00:00:03

00:00:02

00:00:03

00:00:09

00:00:03

00:00:08

00:00:12

00:00:03

00:00:04

00:00:08

00:00:10

00:00:18


http://ec.europa.eu/avservices/video/player.cfm?ref=I075543&sitelang=en

00:02:13

00:02:25

00:02:27

00:02:34

00:02:43

00:02:50

——r——— s s — e g~ -

guns being fired to stop
pirates (7 shots)

AMM Aceh, Indonesia:
GV of Aceh, ceremony
where guns are
demolished, various CU
of guns and people (5
shots)

EUPOL COPPS,
Ramallah: EU &
Palestinian flags

Riot police training in
Ramallah (2shots)

Classroom training by
French police officer (3
shots)

EUPOL Afghanistan,
Kabul: EU police officers
watching work at Kabul
checkpoint (3 shots)

EUPOL Afghanistan: EU
officers training Afghan
police officers, GV of
Kabul with helicopter (3
shots)

Audiovisual Service
European Commission
ec.europa.eu/avservices

© European Union, 2017

00:00:11

00:00:02

00:00:08

00:00:08

00:00:07

00:00:12

Terms of use


http://ec.europa.eu/avservices/video/player.cfm?ref=I075543&sitelang=en
http://ec.europa.eu/avservices/
http://ec.europa.eu/avservices/copyright/index.cfm?sitelang=en
http://ec.europa.eu/avservices/copyright/index.cfm

