

## EUROPEAN COMMISSION Audiovisual Services

## **ESDP Missions in crisis zones (short version)**

Type: Stockshots [short] Référence: 1075543 Durée: 03:02 Lieu: Pristina | Kinshasa | Gori | Chad | Georgia | Sarajevo - International Airport | Sarajevo | Kabul | Indonesia | Somalia | Ramallah

Images relating to the European Security and Defence Policy (ESDP), from Bosnia, Kosovo, Georgia, Congo, Tchad, Ramallah, Afghanistan.

HEURE	DESCRIPTION	DUREE
00:00:00	EUFOR roadsign replacing SFOR sign	00:00:05
00:00:05	EUFOR soldiers marching, Spanish EUFOR soldiers onHumvees (4 shots)	00:00:08
00:00:13	Exterior view of the Sarajevo Airport	00:00:02
00:00:15	Passport control, sniffer dog and bomb disposal robot at the Sarajevo Airport (4 shots)	00:00:09
00:00:24	Bosnia special police training exercise with hostages onbus (2 shots)	00:00:06
00:00:30	EUPOL officers receiving ESDP Service Medal for police work Sarajevo (3 shots)	00:00:06
00:00:36	UN and Europe flags	00:00:02
00:00:38	Polish police officers putting on EU barets & shoulder patches, various EU police officers in Kosovo (3 shots)	00:00:09



00:00:46	Judges in session at Pristina district court (2 shots)	00:00:05
00:00:51	EU Monitoring Mission meets Russian soldiers at checkpoint near Gori	00:00:03
00:00:54	EUMM Georgia mission members look at map during deployment	00:00:02
00:00:56	French gendarmerie vehicles arrive in Gori	00:00:03
00:00:59	EU monitors observe Russian activity on border (4 shots)	00:00:09
00:01:08	EUPOL police boat on Congo river near Kinshasa, DR Congo	00:00:03
00:01:10	Congo police ceremony and demonstration in Kinshasa, with EU officials present (3 shots)	00:00:08
00:01:18	EUSEC officers stand by as DRC army soldiers are registered and paid a salary (6 shots)	00:00:12
00:01:30	EUFOR Tchad/RCA: Convoy traveling through Chad	00:00:03
00:01:33	Aerial view of Polish camp	00:00:04
00:01:37	Irish troops on patrol (3 shots)	00:00:08
00:01:45	EUFOR Tchad/RCA: Handover ceremony to United Nations at Stars Camp in Abeche (4 shots)	00:00:10
00:01:55	EU NAVFOR / Atalanta: Spanish and Swedish warships in Gulf of Aden, various close-up on guns on board ships. Battlecam footage of	00:00:18

	guns being fired to stop pirates (7 shots)	
00:02:13	AMM Aceh, Indonesia: GV of Aceh, ceremony where guns are demolished, various CU of guns and people (5 shots)	00:00:11
00:02:25	EUPOL COPPS, Ramallah: EU & Palestinian flags	00:00:02
00:02:27	Riot police training in Ramallah (2shots)	80:00:00
00:02:34	Classroom training by French police officer (3 shots)	00:00:08
00:02:43	EUPOL Afghanistan, Kabul: EU police officers watching work at Kabul checkpoint (3 shots)	00:00:07
00:02:50	EUPOL Afghanistan: EU officers training Afghan police officers, GV of Kabul with helicopter (3 shots)	00:00:12

Audiovisual Service European Commission ec.europa.eu/avservices

Terms of use

© European Union, 2017